
Firms Listed in Catalog

RQ Tires, Inc.
2105 Cowles Street
Long Beach, CA 90813
Juan Rozales
juanmanuelg@verizon.net
(562) 435-5202
www.rqtires.com
Retreaders

Rubber Recovery, Inc.
10672-B Calabash Avenue
Fontana, CA 92337 
Theresa Escalante 
Theresa_rri@yahoo.com
(909) 428-3200
Web: N/A
Tire-Derived Material Feedstock Suppliers

Safe2Play
7320 Parkwood Circle, Ste. B
Dublin, CA 94568
Craig Fitel
craig@playgroundsi.net
(925) 999-0117
www.playgroundsafetyinspetions.net
Testing & Inspection Companies

Safe Park
23372 South Point Drive
Laguna Hills, CA 92653
Jamey Clark
jamey@safepark.com
(949) 588-9692
www.safepark.com
Testing & Inspection Companies

SafePath Products
311 Otterson Drive, #10
Chico, CA 95928
Timothy Vander Heiden 
timv@safepathproducts.com 
(800) 497-2003
www.safepathproducts.com 
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Safeplay by Design, Inc.
9666 Sheldon Road 
Elk Grove, CA 95624 
David Spease
david@spease.com
(916) 647-0912
www.spease.com
Testing & Inspection Companies

SealMaster of Southern California
4600 Littlejohn Street
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Dan Naughton
dan@sealmastersocal.com
(800) 395-7325
www.sealmastersocal.com
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier

Seaport Tire Company
2021 W Anaheim Street
Long Beach, CA 90813
Bill Kroah
bill@seaporttire.com
(562) 426-2900
www.seaportire.com
Retreaders

Security Paving Company, Inc.
13170 Telfair Avenue
Sylmar, CA 91342
Mark Christie
mark@securitypaving.com
(818) 362-9200
www.securitypaving.com
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier


